Account: Name:

Closed Transactions:

Typ
Ticket Open Time
e

4645 2009.03.18
sell

5 04:48

4655 2009.03.18
buy

9 08:36

4656 2009.03.18
sell

0 08:39

4661 2009.03.18
sell

1 10:13

4664 2009.03.18
sell

8 11:00

4667 2009.03.18
sell

6 11:15

4671 2009.03.18
sell

2 11:32

4691 2009.03.18
sell

4 14:31

4700 2009.03.18
sell

9 16:10

4715 2009.03.18
sell

5 18:00

4721 2009.03.18
buy

2 20:17

4729 2009.03.18
buy

6 21:00

4733 2009.03.18
buy

1 21:08

Open Trades:

Typ

Ticket Open Time

Size

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Size

Alma Group Corp.

Item

usdchf

nzdus

usdcad

gbpchf

gbpjpy

audus

gbpjpy

cadjpy

usdjpy

audus

eurjpy

audus

gbpus

Item

Price

1.178

0.531

1.267

1.644

137.4

0.659

136.9

77.30

98.09

0.658

129.1

0.677

1.427

Price

S/L

1.166

0.521

1.277

1.636

137.0

0.669

135.8

78.30

96.69

0.668

128.1

0.667

1.417

S/L

T/P

1.138

0.571

1.227

1.604

133.4

0.619

132.9

73.30

94.09

0.618

133.1

0.717

1.467

T/P

Currency: USD

Close Time

2009.03.18

16:37

2009.03.18

20:18

2009.03.18

11:58

2009.03.18

11:35

2009.03.18

11:32

2009.03.18

16:42

2009.03.18

20:20

2009.03.18

16:15

2009.03.18

20:19

2009.03.18

20:20

2009.03.18

20:19

2009.03.18

23:14

2009.03.18

22:00

Price

1.166

0.531

1.267

1.636

137.0

0.659

135.8

77.29

96.69

0.668

128.1

0.677

1.427

Price

2009 March 19, 01:32

Commissio

n

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Taxe

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Closed P/L:

Commissio

n

Taxe

S

Swa

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Swa

Profit

102.85

1.00

2.37

67.91

40.51

1.00

113.24

1.03

144.79

-100.0

-103.7

1.00

2.00

273.94

273.94

Profit



4744 2009.03.18 0.1 1.246 1.256 1.206 1.247 -2.8

sell usdcad 0.00 0.00 -4.81
5 22:00 0 4 4 4 0 4
4754 2009.03.18 0.1 nzdus 0.547 0.537 0.587 0.544 -3.9
buy 0.00 0.00 -30.00
7 23:23 0 d 5 5 5 5 6
-6.8
0.00 0.00 -34.81
0
Floating P/L: -41.61

Working Orders:

No transactions

Summary:
Deposit/Withdrawal: 0.00 Credit Facility: 0.00
Closed Trade P/L: 273.94 Floating P/L: -41.61 Margin: 154.75

Balance: 965.70 Equity: 924.09 Free Margin: 769.34



